
66.67% 52

7.69% 6

20.51% 16

5.13% 4

Q1 e-Updates: This is the fourth electronic
mailing I have sent you this year. I want to

know if you’re finding them helpful or
informative and how you feel about the

frequency.
Answered: 78 Skipped: 0

Total 78

I like them,
keep them...

I want more of
them, make t...

I would prefer
to get just ...

The surveys
are OK, but ...
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Answer Choices Responses

I like them, keep them coming every few weeks

I want more of them, make them weekly

I would prefer to get just one a month or less

The surveys are OK, but I would prefer more of a legislative update e-newsletter
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1 2 3 4

Meeting in my
Olympia offi...

Meeting in a
coffee shop ...

Town hall
meeting

Mini town hall
meeting...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Q2 Face to Face: I understand that it’s not always easy to meet in person, but 
sometimes it’s the best way to get your point across. Please rank the following 

options where 1 is your most preferred scenario, and 4 is your least.
Answered: 75 Skipped: 3



31.43%
22

25.71%
18

35.71%
25

7.14%
5 70 2.81

44.12%
30

38.24%
26

14.71%
10

2.94%
2 68 3.24

Town hall meeting

Mini town hall meeting (specific neighborhoods or specific issues)
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4.55%
3

3.03%
2

7.58%
5

84.85%
56 66 1.27

30.30%
20

28.79%
19

37.88%
25

3.03%
2 66 2.86

1 2 3 4 Total Score

Meeting in my Olympia office during session

Meeting in a coffee shop in district



10.39% 8

85.71% 66

0.00% 0

3.90% 3

Q3 Replying: If you contact my office with a
question or a concern, how would you

prefer I get back to you?
Answered: 77 Skipped: 1

Total 77

Over the phone

Through e-mail

Via text
message

Regular mail
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Answer Choices Responses

Over the phone

Through e-mail

Via text message

Regular mail
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39.47% 30

5.26% 4

55.26% 42

Q4 Social Media:  Would you be interested
in learning more about what I do if I were to
share updates on a social media platform?

Answered: 76 Skipped: 2

Total 76

Facebook

Twitter

I would prefer
to not see...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Facebook

Twitter

I would prefer to not see legislative updates on social media
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51.28% 40

23.08% 18

25.64% 20

Q5 Telephone Town Halls: Some people
really like this option because they don’t

have to leave their homes to participate in a
one-hour conversation with their elected
officials, but other folks don’t share that

opinion. How do you feel?
Answered: 78 Skipped: 0

Total 78

Don't know,
have never...

Yes to
telephone to...

No to
telephone to...
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Answer Choices Responses

Don't know, have never participated in one

Yes to telephone town halls

No to telephone town halls

6 / 6

Improving and Increasing Communication Survey


	Q1 e-Updates: This is the fourth electronic mailing I have sent you this year. I want to know if you’re finding them helpful or informative and how you feel about the frequency.
	Q2 Face to Face: I understand that it’s not always easy to meet in person, but sometimes it’s the best way to get your point across. Please rank the following options where 1 is your most preferred scenario, and 4 is your least.
	Q3 Replying: If you contact my office with a question or a concern, how would you prefer I get back to you?
	Q4 Social Media:  Would you be interested in learning more about what I do if I were to share updates on a social media platform?
	Q5 Telephone Town Halls: Some people really like this option because they don’t have to leave their homes to participate in a one-hour conversation with their elected officials, but other folks don’t share that opinion. How do you feel?
	Q6 What do you think? Of all these options, which do you like best, or do you have other ideas for me to communicate with you?
	Q7 Your responses are anonymous, so if you’d like a personal reply:     a. Send me an email; or     b. Leave your name and phone number (optional)



